 B1-24
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
Series Shaft
Size
With Stainless Steel Insert
Part No. Description
204
 3/4 136801 FB-SCEZ-012-SHSS
20mm 136867 FB-SCEZ-20M-SHSS
205
1      136802 FB-SCEZ-100-SHSS
25mm 136868 FB-SCEZ-25M-SHSS
206
1-3/16 136803 FB-SCEZ-103-SHSS
1-1/4 136804 FB-SCEZ-104S-SHSS
30mm 136869 FB-SCEZ-30M-SHSS
207
1-1/4 136805 FB-SCEZ-104-SHSS
1-7/16 136806 FB-SCEZ-107-SHSS
35mm 136870 FB-SCEZ-35M-SHSS
210
1-15/16 136808 FB-SCEZ-115-SHSS
2      136992 FB-SCEZ-200-SHSS
50mm 136872 FB-SCEZ-50M-SHSS
ULTRA KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ SHSS NORMAL DUTY STAINLESS STEEL HOUSED
FLANGE BRACKET BEARINGS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B1-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B1-6
EASY SELECTION
PAGE B1-7
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B1-35
 B1-25
B